PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6064638

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ECOLAB USA , INC.	01/31/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ECOLAB USA , INC.	
Street Address:	1 ECOLAB PLACE	
City:	ST. PAUL	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55102	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15594835

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)817-9811

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8018179810

Email: mary.miller@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: BARNES & THORNBURG LLP Address Line 1: 299 SOUTH MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1825

Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84111-2571

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	35960-314040 (PT10654USU1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIC D. BABYCH	
SIGNATURE:	/Eric D. Babych/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/16/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2020-01-31_Ecolab_Change_of_Address_ASG_from_Wabasha_to_1_Ecolab_Place_BT_35960_MM#page 1.tif

PATENT 506017925 REEL: 052417 FRAME: 0957

BARNESÞBURG LLP

222 South Main Street, Suite 500 Sair Lake City, UT 84101-2278 U S.A. (801) 817-3810 Fax (801) 817-9811

www.btlaw.com

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR APPLICANT/ASSIGNEE Ecolab USA Inc.

Applicant/Assignee's former address:

Ecolab USA, Inc. 370 North Wabasha Street St. Paul, Minnesota 55102

Applicant/Assignee's new address:

Ecolab USA, Inc. 1 Ecolab Place St. Paul. Minnesota 55102

Mary A. Miller

Secretary to Eric D. Babych (Attorney for Applicant/Assignee Ecolab USA Inc.)

Barnes & Thornburg LLP 222 South Main Street, Suite 500 Salt Lake City, UT 84101-2275 (801) 817-9810

Atlanta California Chicago Delaware Indiana Michigan Minneapolis Ohio Raleigh Salt Lai**PATENT** Washington, D.C.

RECORDED: 04/16/2020

/*JVU, 31, 2020* Date

REEL: 052417 FRAME: 0958